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20.Wintercup 23\24 3.DG SSV - 2024-02-19

Match Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Reiter, Gerald 4 U O Maj Senior 746.6114 100.0000%
2 Maierhofer, Christian 34 U O Maj Allgemein 639.1699 85.6094%
3 Handl, 'Reinhard 96 U O Min Senior 638.7757 85.5566%
4 Schnurpfeil, Dietmar 93 U O Maj Senior 559.8628 74.9872%
5 Till, Raphael 193 U O Maj Allgemein 537.6949 72.0180%
6 Kreiml, Guenther 174 U O Maj Allgemein 502.3423 67.2830%
7 Wagner, Harald 151 U O Maj Senior 491.8516 65.8779%
8 Pfluegl, Walter 146 U O Maj Allgemein 441.1791 59.0909%
9 Willhalm, Klaus 76 U O Maj Super Senior 435.4699 58.3262%
10 Reschauer, Afrim 142 U O Maj Allgemein 427.9098 57.3136%
11 Kreuzer, Kurt 232 U O Maj Super Senior 388.2821 52.0059%
12 schmid, peter 208 U O Min Allgemein 375.4104 50.2819%
13 Adler, Franz 150 U O Maj Super Senior 374.7435 50.1926%
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20.Wintercup 23\24 3.DG SSV - Category Leaders - Open: 2024-02-19

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Reiter, Gerald 4 U O Maj 746.6114 100.0000%
2 Handl, 'Reinhard 96 U O Min 638.7757 85.5566%
3 Schnurpfeil, Dietmar 93 U O Maj 559.8628 74.9872%
4 Wagner, Harald 151 U O Maj 491.8516 65.8779%

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Willhalm, Klaus 76 U O Maj 435.4699 100.0000%
2 Kreuzer, Kurt 232 U O Maj 388.2821 89.1639%
3 Adler, Franz 150 U O Maj 374.7435 86.0550%

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Maierhofer, Christian 34 U O Maj 639.1699 100.0000%
2 Till, Raphael 193 U O Maj 537.6949 84.1239%
3 Kreiml, Guenther 174 U O Maj 502.3423 78.5929%
4 Pfluegl, Walter 146 U O Maj 441.1791 69.0238%
5 Reschauer, Afrim 142 U O Maj 427.9098 66.9477%
6 schmid, peter 208 U O Min 375.4104 58.7341%
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20.Wintercup 23\24 3.DG SSV - 2024-02-19

Match Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Kals, Gerhard 141 U C Min Allgemein 691.0198 100.0000%
2 Pfluegl, Samuel 147 U C Min Allgemein 560.5452 81.1185%
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20.Wintercup 23\24 3.DG SSV - 2024-02-19

Match Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Baminger, Johann 206 U PCC Min Allgemein 665.2494 100.0000%
2 Stogmeyer, Manuel 81 U PCC Min Allgemein 632.5053 95.0779%
3 Doersch, Stefan 18 U PCC Min Allgemein 616.8612 92.7263%
4 Eckmayr, Markus 48 U PCC Min Allgemein 596.7817 89.7080%
5 Ebner, Christoph 129 U PCC Min Allgemein 583.2087 87.6677%
6 Kloesch, Rupert 157 U PCC Min Allgemein 571.7023 85.9380%
7 Helminger, Markus 195 U PCC Min Allgemein 544.1751 81.8002%
8 Maurer, Karl 104 U PCC Min Allgemein 537.7932 80.8408%
9 Thalmann, Daniel 127 U PCC Min Allgemein 523.0645 78.6268%
10 Grueneis, Markus 50 U PCC Min Allgemein 517.6183 77.8082%
11 Brunner, Rene 181 U PCC Min Allgemein 509.4463 76.5797%
12 Estermann, Mario 118 U PCC Min Allgemein 500.3809 75.2170%
13 Entholzer, Daniel 103 U PCC Min Allgemein 495.4794 74.4802%
14 Lang, Siegfried 133 U PCC Min Allgemein 492.7997 74.0774%
15 Fischer, Bernard 137 U PCC Min Senior 485.8124 73.0271% OOE
16 Auer, Manfred 95 U PCC Min Allgemein 479.0124 72.0049%
17 Karpf, Thomas 99 U PCC Min Allgemein 465.2570 69.9372%
18 Eckmayr, Michael 87 U PCC Min Junior 464.0943 69.7625%
19 Egger, Matthias 186 U PCC Min Allgemein 463.1137 69.6150%
20 Singer, Barbara 205 U PCC Min Lady 457.2000 68.7261%
21 Muehlegger, Sarah 8 U PCC Min Lady 455.8571 68.5242%
22 Weissboeck, Werner 139 U PCC Min Senior 439.9814 66.1378%
23 Preuner, Manfred 192 U PCC Min Super Senior 436.9417 65.6809%
24 Muehlbacher, HUBERT 169 U PCC Min Super Senior 430.1762 64.6639%
25 Maier, Christian 11 U PCC Min Senior 413.9096 62.2187%
26 Grueneis, Claudia 52 U PCC Min Lady 403.5647 60.6637%
27 Muehlboeck, Siegfried 143 U PCC Min Senior 401.6562 60.3768%
28 gaisbauer, martin 207 U PCC Min Allgemein 401.5724 60.3642%
29 Gschwandtner, Martin 136 U PCC Min Senior 383.1983 57.6022%
30 Entholzer, Susanne 90 U PCC Min Lady 383.1382 57.5932%
31 Scheidl, Martin 53 U PCC Min Allgemein 378.5939 56.9101%
32 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst 209 U PCC Min Super Senior 373.8693 56.1999%
33 Freudl, Thomas 65 U PCC Min Allgemein 373.4925 56.1432%
34 Lindinger, Rudolf 115 U PCC Min Senior 365.3745 54.9229%
35 Lang, Thomas 158 U PCC Min Super Senior 361.5203 54.3436%
36 Adler, Franz 69 U PCC Maj Super Senior 359.4328 54.0298%
37 Entholzer, Jana 202 U PCC Min Junior 354.6965 53.3178%
38 Feichtner, Franz 213 U PCC Min Grand Senior 351.4903 52.8359%
39 Oeppinger, Markus 159 U PCC Min Allgemein 329.1174 49.4728%
40 Rehrl, Anna 199 U PCC Min Junior 288.2895 43.3356%
41 Danzer, Franz 27 U PCC Min Super Senior 278.7799 41.9061%
42 Gschwandtner, Silvia 16 U PCC Min Lady 278.3728 41.8449%
43 Krempl, Martin U PCC Min Allgemein 261.6430 39.3301%
44 Schrabauer, Peter 105 U PCC Min Allgemein 253.9107 38.1677%
45 Troebinger, Martin 91 U PCC Min Super Senior 204.8082 30.7867%
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20.Wintercup 23\24 3.DG SSV - Category Leaders - PCC: 2024-02-19

Match Results - Junior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Eckmayr, Michael 87 U PCC Min 464.0943 100.0000%
2 Entholzer, Jana 202 U PCC Min 354.6965 76.4277%
3 Rehrl, Anna 199 U PCC Min 288.2895 62.1187%

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Fischer, Bernard 137 U PCC Min 485.8124 100.0000% OOE
2 Weissboeck, Werner 139 U PCC Min 439.9814 90.5661%
3 Maier, Christian 11 U PCC Min 413.9096 85.1995%
4 Muehlboeck, Siegfried 143 U PCC Min 401.6562 82.6772%
5 Gschwandtner, Martin 136 U PCC Min 383.1983 78.8778%
6 Lindinger, Rudolf 115 U PCC Min 365.3745 75.2090%

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Preuner, Manfred 192 U PCC Min 436.9417 100.0000%
2 Muehlbacher, HUBERT 169 U PCC Min 430.1762 98.4516%
3 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst 209 U PCC Min 373.8693 85.5650%
4 Lang, Thomas 158 U PCC Min 361.5203 82.7388%
5 Adler, Franz 69 U PCC Maj 359.4328 82.2610%
6 Danzer, Franz 27 U PCC Min 278.7799 63.8025%
7 Troebinger, Martin 91 U PCC Min 204.8082 46.8731%

Match Results - Grand Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Feichtner, Franz 213 U PCC Min 351.4903 100.0000%

Match Results - Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Singer, Barbara 205 U PCC Min 457.2000 100.0000%
2 Muehlegger, Sarah 8 U PCC Min 455.8571 99.7063%
3 Grueneis, Claudia 52 U PCC Min 403.5647 88.2687%
4 Entholzer, Susanne 90 U PCC Min 383.1382 83.8010%
5 Gschwandtner, Silvia 16 U PCC Min 278.3728 60.8864%

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Baminger, Johann 206 U PCC Min 665.2494 100.0000%
2 Stogmeyer, Manuel 81 U PCC Min 632.5053 95.0779%
3 Doersch, Stefan 18 U PCC Min 616.8612 92.7263%
4 Eckmayr, Markus 48 U PCC Min 596.7817 89.7080%
5 Ebner, Christoph 129 U PCC Min 583.2087 87.6677%
6 Kloesch, Rupert 157 U PCC Min 571.7023 85.9380%



7 Helminger, Markus 195 U PCC Min 544.1751 81.8002%
8 Maurer, Karl 104 U PCC Min 537.7932 80.8408%
9 Thalmann, Daniel 127 U PCC Min 523.0645 78.6268%
10 Grueneis, Markus 50 U PCC Min 517.6183 77.8082%
11 Brunner, Rene 181 U PCC Min 509.4463 76.5797%
12 Estermann, Mario 118 U PCC Min 500.3809 75.2170%
13 Entholzer, Daniel 103 U PCC Min 495.4794 74.4802%
14 Lang, Siegfried 133 U PCC Min 492.7997 74.0774%
15 Auer, Manfred 95 U PCC Min 479.0124 72.0049%
16 Karpf, Thomas 99 U PCC Min 465.2570 69.9372%
17 Egger, Matthias 186 U PCC Min 463.1137 69.6150%
18 gaisbauer, martin 207 U PCC Min 401.5724 60.3642%
19 Scheidl, Martin 53 U PCC Min 378.5939 56.9101%
20 Freudl, Thomas 65 U PCC Min 373.4925 56.1432%
21 Oeppinger, Markus 159 U PCC Min 329.1174 49.4728%
22 Krempl, Martin U PCC Min 261.6430 39.3301%
23 Schrabauer, Peter 105 U PCC Min 253.9107 38.1677%
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20.Wintercup 23\24 3.DG SSV - 2024-02-19

Match Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Oriol, Andreas 188 U P Min Allgemein 733.1527 100.0000%
2 Chen, Shang-Tun 60 U P Min Allgemein 646.0475 88.1191%
3 Lang, Johann 6 U P Min Senior 643.6439 87.7912%
4 Moesl, Andreas 64 U P Min Allgemein 612.9792 83.6087%
5 Reitter, Christoph 37 U P Min Allgemein 612.3037 83.5165%
6 Durda, Richard 163 U P Min Allgemein 591.0640 80.6195%
7 Eichinger, Manuel 58 U P Min Allgemein 582.6243 79.4683%
8 Hummer, Martin 67 U P Min Allgemein 578.5634 78.9144%
9 Stundner, David 100 U P Min Allgemein 572.2706 78.0561%
10 Gschwandtner, Sepp 13 U P Min Senior 567.2103 77.3659%
11 Kepplinger, Matthias 137 U P Min Allgemein 566.0637 77.2095%
12 Hochholdinger, Walter 130 U P Min Super Senior 554.1777 75.5883%
13 Gruber, Andreas 5 U P Min Allgemein 544.2385 74.2326%
14 Veronik, Hans-juergen 21 U P Min Allgemein 541.3488 73.8385%
15 Galas, Michael 138 U P Min Allgemein 535.8388 73.0869%
16 Haeupl, Thomas 32 U P Min Allgemein 534.0236 72.8393%
17 Pointner, Michael 66 U P Min Allgemein 526.3279 71.7897%
18 Heitzinger, Arthur 189 U P Min Allgemein 493.8625 67.3615%
19 Rametsteiner, Josef 70 U P Min Allgemein 491.3154 67.0141%
20 Krennauer, Harald 187 U P Min Allgemein 470.1272 64.1240%
21 Eckstein, Reinhart 180 U P Min Senior 430.6567 58.7404%
22 Gschwandtner, Martin 111 U P Min Senior 427.2916 58.2814%
23 Post, Gottfried 123 U P Min Super Senior 422.3603 57.6088%
24 Gross, Sophie 10 U P Min Lady 406.7437 55.4787%
25 Pfaffinger, Markus 177 U P Min Allgemein 391.3599 53.3804%
26 Sikora, Christian 45 U P Min Super Senior 387.8078 52.8959%
27 Zeilinger, Gregor 114 U P Min Allgemein 386.6962 52.7443%
28 Janatsch, Niko 74 U P Min Senior 382.7091 52.2005%
29 Stiglmayr, Daniel 23 U P Min Allgemein 374.4537 51.0744%
30 Hochholdinger, Albert 134 U P Min Super Senior 345.8968 47.1794%
31 Lang, Ernst 183 U P Min Super Senior 324.9686 44.3248%
32 Zwatz, Thomas 184 U P Min Senior 320.5792 43.7261%
33 Moesl, Georg 36 U P Min Allgemein 279.9683 38.1869%
34 Dobetsberger, Andreas 56 U P Min Allgemein 279.4592 38.1175%
35 Gross, Kurt 41 U P Min Senior 272.8178 37.2116%
36 Wagner, Ulrike 152 U P Min Lady 229.9722 31.3676%
37 Weiermair, Daniel 124 U P Min Allgemein 154.0810 21.0162%
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20.Wintercup 23\24 3.DG SSV - Category Leaders - Production: 2024-02-19

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Lang, Johann 6 U P Min 643.6439 100.0000%
2 Gschwandtner, Sepp 13 U P Min 567.2103 88.1249%
3 Eckstein, Reinhart 180 U P Min 430.6567 66.9092%
4 Gschwandtner, Martin 111 U P Min 427.2916 66.3863%
5 Janatsch, Niko 74 U P Min 382.7091 59.4598%
6 Zwatz, Thomas 184 U P Min 320.5792 49.8069%
7 Gross, Kurt 41 U P Min 272.8178 42.3865%

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Hochholdinger, Walter 130 U P Min 554.1777 100.0000%
2 Post, Gottfried 123 U P Min 422.3603 76.2139%
3 Sikora, Christian 45 U P Min 387.8078 69.9790%
4 Hochholdinger, Albert 134 U P Min 345.8968 62.4162%
5 Lang, Ernst 183 U P Min 324.9686 58.6398%

Match Results - Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Gross, Sophie 10 U P Min 406.7437 100.0000%
2 Wagner, Ulrike 152 U P Min 229.9722 56.5398%

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Oriol, Andreas 188 U P Min 733.1527 100.0000%
2 Chen, Shang-Tun 60 U P Min 646.0475 88.1191%
3 Moesl, Andreas 64 U P Min 612.9792 83.6087%
4 Reitter, Christoph 37 U P Min 612.3037 83.5165%
5 Durda, Richard 163 U P Min 591.0640 80.6195%
6 Eichinger, Manuel 58 U P Min 582.6243 79.4683%
7 Hummer, Martin 67 U P Min 578.5634 78.9144%
8 Stundner, David 100 U P Min 572.2706 78.0561%
9 Kepplinger, Matthias 137 U P Min 566.0637 77.2095%
10 Gruber, Andreas 5 U P Min 544.2385 74.2326%
11 Veronik, Hans-juergen 21 U P Min 541.3488 73.8385%
12 Galas, Michael 138 U P Min 535.8388 73.0869%
13 Haeupl, Thomas 32 U P Min 534.0236 72.8393%
14 Pointner, Michael 66 U P Min 526.3279 71.7897%
15 Heitzinger, Arthur 189 U P Min 493.8625 67.3615%
16 Rametsteiner, Josef 70 U P Min 491.3154 67.0141%
17 Krennauer, Harald 187 U P Min 470.1272 64.1240%
18 Pfaffinger, Markus 177 U P Min 391.3599 53.3804%
19 Zeilinger, Gregor 114 U P Min 386.6962 52.7443%
20 Stiglmayr, Daniel 23 U P Min 374.4537 51.0744%



21 Moesl, Georg 36 U P Min 279.9683 38.1869%
22 Dobetsberger, Andreas 56 U P Min 279.4592 38.1175%
23 Weiermair, Daniel 124 U P Min 154.0810 21.0162%
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20.Wintercup 23\24 3.DG SSV - 2024-02-19

Match Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Handl, 'Reinhard 22 U PO Min Senior 720.4155 100.0000%
2 Otruba, Nick 75 U PO Min Allgemein 661.7261 91.8534%
3 Doersch, Stefan 88 U PO Min Allgemein 661.7231 91.8530%
4 Schatz, Maximilian 121 U PO Min Allgemein 645.1406 89.5512%
5 Hummer, Martin 44 U PO Min Allgemein 609.7203 84.6345%
6 Eppensteiner, Fabio 113 U PO Min Allgemein 607.8972 84.3815%
7 Chen, Shang-Tun 125 U PO Min Allgemein 594.8262 82.5671%
8 Domanig, Thomas 28 U PO Min Allgemein 562.1632 78.0332%
9 Wakolbinger, Martin 43 U PO Min Allgemein 551.2743 76.5217%
10 Boehm, Ronnie 112 U PO Min Allgemein 547.4257 75.9875%
11 Wuehrleitner, Roland 33 U PO Min Senior 536.7700 74.5084%
12 Schusteritsch, Georg 42 U PO Min Allgemein 520.1767 72.2051%
13 Wagner, Harald 153 U PO Min Senior 470.5388 65.3149%
14 Aigner, Edeltraut 83 U PO Min Lady 468.5081 65.0330%
15 Stiglmayr, Daniel U PO Min Allgemein 456.9050 63.4224%
16 Aigner, Michael 63 U PO Min Senior 442.4152 61.4111%
17 Streber, Juergen 171 U PO Min Allgemein 441.9241 61.3429%
18 Muehlegger, Bernhard 7 U PO Min Super Senior 423.2723 58.7539%
19 Brunmayr, Gerhard 62 U PO Min Super Senior 418.0679 58.0315%
20 Pils, Lukas 73 U PO Min Allgemein 417.5516 57.9598%
21 Strasser, Dieter 59 U PO Min Allgemein 397.2700 55.1446%
22 Suttheimer, Frank 164 U PO Min Super Senior 380.4991 52.8166%
23 Friedrich, Schuh 212 U PO Min Senior 367.8453 51.0602%
24 Knauer, Maximilian 128 U PO Min Allgemein 355.1571 49.2989%
25 Baierl, Richard 85 U PO Min Allgemein 308.2485 42.7876%
26 Wagner, Ulrike 154 U PO Min Lady 283.1946 39.3099%
27 Troebinger, Martin 108 U PO Min Super Senior 253.5098 35.1894%
28 Pschernig, Andreas 86 U PO Min Senior 251.9481 34.9726%
29 Entholzer, Daniel 200 U PO Min Allgemein 225.7679 31.3386%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.34 Lenovo) at 2024-02-25 18:12 +0100



20.Wintercup 23\24 3.DG SSV - Category Leaders - Production Optics: 2024-02-19

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Handl, 'Reinhard 22 U PO Min 720.4155 100.0000%
2 Wuehrleitner, Roland 33 U PO Min 536.7700 74.5084%
3 Wagner, Harald 153 U PO Min 470.5388 65.3149%
4 Aigner, Michael 63 U PO Min 442.4152 61.4111%
5 Friedrich, Schuh 212 U PO Min 367.8453 51.0602%
6 Pschernig, Andreas 86 U PO Min 251.9481 34.9726%

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Muehlegger, Bernhard 7 U PO Min 423.2723 100.0000%
2 Brunmayr, Gerhard 62 U PO Min 418.0679 98.7704%
3 Suttheimer, Frank 164 U PO Min 380.4991 89.8946%
4 Troebinger, Martin 108 U PO Min 253.5098 59.8928%

Match Results - Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Aigner, Edeltraut 83 U PO Min 468.5081 100.0000%
2 Wagner, Ulrike 154 U PO Min 283.1946 60.4460%

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Otruba, Nick 75 U PO Min 661.7261 100.0000%
2 Doersch, Stefan 88 U PO Min 661.7231 99.9995%
3 Schatz, Maximilian 121 U PO Min 645.1406 97.4936%
4 Hummer, Martin 44 U PO Min 609.7203 92.1409%
5 Eppensteiner, Fabio 113 U PO Min 607.8972 91.8654%
6 Chen, Shang-Tun 125 U PO Min 594.8262 89.8901%
7 Domanig, Thomas 28 U PO Min 562.1632 84.9541%
8 Wakolbinger, Martin 43 U PO Min 551.2743 83.3085%
9 Boehm, Ronnie 112 U PO Min 547.4257 82.7269%
10 Schusteritsch, Georg 42 U PO Min 520.1767 78.6091%
11 Stiglmayr, Daniel U PO Min 456.9050 69.0475%
12 Streber, Juergen 171 U PO Min 441.9241 66.7835%
13 Pils, Lukas 73 U PO Min 417.5516 63.1004%
14 Strasser, Dieter 59 U PO Min 397.2700 60.0354%
15 Knauer, Maximilian 128 U PO Min 355.1571 53.6713%
16 Baierl, Richard 85 U PO Min 308.2485 46.5825%
17 Entholzer, Daniel 200 U PO Min 225.7679 34.1180%
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20.Wintercup 23\24 3.DG SSV - 2024-02-19

Match Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Reiter, Gerald 1 U R Min Senior 719.0839 100.0000%
2 Kroiss, Robert 198 U R Min Allgemein 716.3378 99.6181%
3 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 72 U R Min Allgemein 633.9409 88.1595%
4 Kirchweger, Hermann 91 U R Min Super Senior 593.8861 82.5893% NOE
5 Lang, Johann 2 U R Min Senior 579.4958 80.5881%
6 Gruber, Andreas 3 U R Min Allgemein 507.0017 70.5066%
7 Pfluegl, Hannes 145 U R Min Allgemein 445.8576 62.0036%
8 Zwettler, Manuel 51 U R Min Allgemein 441.6161 61.4137%
9 Willhalm, Klaus 197 U R Min Super Senior 339.3269 47.1888%
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20.Wintercup 23\24 3.DG SSV - Category Leaders - Revolver: 2024-02-19

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Reiter, Gerald 1 U R Min 719.0839 100.0000%
2 Lang, Johann 2 U R Min 579.4958 80.5881%

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Kirchweger, Hermann 91 U R Min 593.8861 100.0000% NOE
2 Willhalm, Klaus 197 U R Min 339.3269 57.1367%

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Kroiss, Robert 198 U R Min 716.3378 100.0000%
2 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 72 U R Min 633.9409 88.4975%
3 Gruber, Andreas 3 U R Min 507.0017 70.7769%
4 Pfluegl, Hannes 145 U R Min 445.8576 62.2412%
5 Zwettler, Manuel 51 U R Min 441.6161 61.6491%
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20.Wintercup 23\24 3.DG SSV - 2024-02-19

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 77 U S Maj Allgemein 736.3557 100.0000%
2 Hoermanseder, Klaus 20 U S Min Allgemein 665.5402 90.3830%
3 Moesl, Andreas 80 U S Min Allgemein 613.5720 83.3255%
4 Birner, Thomas 140 U S Maj Super Senior 609.0426 82.7104%
5 Stundner, Christa 78 U S Maj Lady 606.7635 82.4009%
6 Sixt, Elias 168 U S Min Allgemein 594.7756 80.7729%
7 Richter, Michael 68 U S Min Allgemein 579.1298 78.6481%
8 Reitter, Christoph 82 U S Min Allgemein 578.5008 78.5627%
9 Haeupl, Thomas 71 U S Min Allgemein 566.4237 76.9226%
10 Feitzinger, Patrick 162 U S Maj Senior 553.7657 75.2036%
11 Kroiss, Robert 204 U S Min Allgemein 552.5622 75.0401%
12 Pointner, Michael 101 U S Min Allgemein 547.3629 74.3340%
13 Mayr, Matthias 160 U S Min Allgemein 544.9857 74.0112%
14 Stoellinger, Lukas 17 U S Min Allgemein 535.7994 72.7637%
15 Schiffer, Patrick 191 U S Maj Allgemein 527.6352 71.6549%
16 Gschwandtner, Sepp 15 U S Min Senior 517.7560 70.3133%
17 Sattler, Martin 61 U S Min Allgemein 490.4036 66.5987%
18 Aumueller, Johannes 119 U S Min Allgemein 490.3023 66.5850%
19 Brandstetter, Wolfgang 172 U S Min Senior 480.4807 65.2512%
20 Maurer, Karl 46 U S Min Allgemein 468.6561 63.6453%
21 Stadler, Stefan 24 U S Min Allgemein 467.9983 63.5560%
22 Rud, Andreas 110 U S Min Allgemein 466.8751 63.4035%
23 Hoelblinger, Hannes 39 U S Min Allgemein 455.4067 61.8460%
24 Schmidhofer, Georg 25 U S Maj Allgemein 449.4484 61.0369%
25 Sickinger, Franz 57 U S Min Senior 445.0919 60.4452%
26 Auer, Manfred 29 U S Min Allgemein 443.6463 60.2489%
27 Hauseder, Thomas 97 U S Min Allgemein 430.5190 58.4662%
28 Eisschiel, Daniel 98 U S Min Allgemein 414.9755 56.3553%
29 Grueneis, Markus 126 U S Min Allgemein 412.1909 55.9771%
30 Buchbauer, Bernhard 38 U S Min Allgemein 410.1236 55.6964%
31 Grausgruber, Juergen 117 U S Maj Senior 402.6026 54.6750%
32 Ortner, Doris 31 U S Min Lady 394.8528 53.6226%
33 Holder, Hubert 175 U S Min Grand Senior 394.5912 53.5870%
34 Utz, Johannes 92 U S Min Allgemein 391.6081 53.1819%
35 Lazic, Kristijan 155 U S Min Allgemein 390.7556 53.0661%
36 Sikora, Christian 102 U S Min Super Senior 386.1690 52.4433%
37 Fallmann, Daniel 194 U S Min Allgemein 381.7754 51.8466%
38 Riedel, Ronals 109 U S Min Super Senior 378.9342 51.4608%
39 Zwatz, Thomas 182 U S Min Senior 374.0057 50.7914%
40 Estermann, Mario 30 U S Min Allgemein 365.2431 49.6014%
41 Friesenecker, Nina 166 U S Min Lady 363.6947 49.3912%
42 Neulinger, Wolfgang 47 U S Min Allgemein 358.9403 48.7455%
43 Balla, Ernst 185 U S Min Allgemein 350.0337 47.5360%
44 Friesenecker, Franz 167 U S Min Allgemein 348.4483 47.3206%
45 Danner, Stefan 49 U S Min Allgemein 336.9785 45.7630%
46 Grafeneder, Klaus 40 U S Min Allgemein 336.9082 45.7535%
47 Schiffer, Gerhard Schiffer 190 U S Maj Super Senior 321.4350 43.6521%
48 Moesl, Georg 94 U S Min Allgemein 318.1309 43.2034%



49 Geretschlaeger, Gaby 35 U S Min Lady 316.2750 42.9514%
50 Baumgartner, Gerhard 149 U S Min Grand Senior 315.5369 42.8512%
51 Estermann, Sarah 54 U S Min Junior 314.2171 42.6719%
52 Petratschek, Stefan 161 U S Min Senior 310.5813 42.1782%
53 Kaiser, Ernst 131 U S Min Allgemein 303.5836 41.2278%
54 Andreas, Pötzlberger U S Min Allgemein 298.5319 40.5418%
55 Kriechbaum, Martin 170 U S Min Senior 289.2228 39.2776%
56 Privoznik, Manfred 148 U S Maj Allgemein 288.2065 39.1396%
57 Wakolbinger, Petra 19 U S Min Lady 284.1719 38.5917%
58 Kaltenberger, Bernhard 26 U S Maj Senior 277.8087 37.7275%
59 Entholzer, Susanne 201 U S Min Lady 271.3926 36.8562%
60 Kirner, Olga 178 U S Min Lady 260.1929 35.3352%
61 Gruenaug, Gerd 176 U S Min Grand Senior 258.6880 35.1308%
62 Gschwandtner, Silvia 14 U S Min Lady 238.5734 32.3992%
63 Laiss, Didi 120 U S Min Grand Senior 217.7578 29.5724%
64 Ausweger, Wolfgang 156 U S Min Senior 200.0700 27.1703%
65 Fischer-Colbrie, Irmgard 210 U S Min Lady 185.5212 25.1945%
66 (DQ) Entholzer, Jana 89 U S Min Junior
67 (DQ) Seiberl, Christina 165 U S Min Lady
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20.Wintercup 23\24 3.DG SSV - Category Leaders - Standard: 2024-02-19

Match Results - Junior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Estermann, Sarah 54 U S Min 314.2171 100.0000%
2 (DQ) Entholzer, Jana 89 U S Min

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Feitzinger, Patrick 162 U S Maj 553.7657 100.0000%
2 Gschwandtner, Sepp 15 U S Min 517.7560 93.4973%
3 Brandstetter, Wolfgang 172 U S Min 480.4807 86.7661%
4 Sickinger, Franz 57 U S Min 445.0919 80.3755%
5 Grausgruber, Juergen 117 U S Maj 402.6026 72.7027%
6 Zwatz, Thomas 182 U S Min 374.0057 67.5386%
7 Petratschek, Stefan 161 U S Min 310.5813 56.0853%
8 Kriechbaum, Martin 170 U S Min 289.2228 52.2284%
9 Kaltenberger, Bernhard 26 U S Maj 277.8087 50.1672%
10 Ausweger, Wolfgang 156 U S Min 200.0700 36.1290%

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Birner, Thomas 140 U S Maj 609.0426 100.0000%
2 Sikora, Christian 102 U S Min 386.1690 63.4059%
3 Riedel, Ronals 109 U S Min 378.9342 62.2180%
4 Schiffer, Gerhard Schiffer 190 U S Maj 321.4350 52.7771%

Match Results - Grand Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Holder, Hubert 175 U S Min 394.5912 100.0000%
2 Baumgartner, Gerhard 149 U S Min 315.5369 79.9655%
3 Gruenaug, Gerd 176 U S Min 258.6880 65.5585%
4 Laiss, Didi 120 U S Min 217.7578 55.1857%

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Stundner, Christa 78 U S Maj 606.7635 100.0000%
2 Ortner, Doris 31 U S Min 394.8528 65.0752%
3 Friesenecker, Nina 166 U S Min 363.6947 59.9401%
4 Geretschlaeger, Gaby 35 U S Min 316.2750 52.1249%
5 Wakolbinger, Petra 19 U S Min 284.1719 46.8340%
6 Entholzer, Susanne 201 U S Min 271.3926 44.7279%



7 Kirner, Olga 178 U S Min 260.1929 42.8821%
8 Gschwandtner, Silvia 14 U S Min 238.5734 39.3190%
9 Fischer-Colbrie, Irmgard 210 U S Min 185.5212 30.5755%
10 (DQ) Seiberl, Christina 165 U S Min

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 77 U S Maj 736.3557 100.0000%
2 Hoermanseder, Klaus 20 U S Min 665.5402 90.3830%
3 Moesl, Andreas 80 U S Min 613.5720 83.3255%
4 Sixt, Elias 168 U S Min 594.7756 80.7729%
5 Richter, Michael 68 U S Min 579.1298 78.6481%
6 Reitter, Christoph 82 U S Min 578.5008 78.5627%
7 Haeupl, Thomas 71 U S Min 566.4237 76.9226%
8 Kroiss, Robert 204 U S Min 552.5622 75.0401%
9 Pointner, Michael 101 U S Min 547.3629 74.3340%
10 Mayr, Matthias 160 U S Min 544.9857 74.0112%
11 Stoellinger, Lukas 17 U S Min 535.7994 72.7637%
12 Schiffer, Patrick 191 U S Maj 527.6352 71.6549%
13 Sattler, Martin 61 U S Min 490.4036 66.5987%
14 Aumueller, Johannes 119 U S Min 490.3023 66.5850%
15 Maurer, Karl 46 U S Min 468.6561 63.6453%
16 Stadler, Stefan 24 U S Min 467.9983 63.5560%
17 Rud, Andreas 110 U S Min 466.8751 63.4035%
18 Hoelblinger, Hannes 39 U S Min 455.4067 61.8460%
19 Schmidhofer, Georg 25 U S Maj 449.4484 61.0369%
20 Auer, Manfred 29 U S Min 443.6463 60.2489%
21 Hauseder, Thomas 97 U S Min 430.5190 58.4662%
22 Eisschiel, Daniel 98 U S Min 414.9755 56.3553%
23 Grueneis, Markus 126 U S Min 412.1909 55.9771%
24 Buchbauer, Bernhard 38 U S Min 410.1236 55.6964%
25 Utz, Johannes 92 U S Min 391.6081 53.1819%
26 Lazic, Kristijan 155 U S Min 390.7556 53.0661%
27 Fallmann, Daniel 194 U S Min 381.7754 51.8466%
28 Estermann, Mario 30 U S Min 365.2431 49.6014%
29 Neulinger, Wolfgang 47 U S Min 358.9403 48.7455%
30 Balla, Ernst 185 U S Min 350.0337 47.5360%
31 Friesenecker, Franz 167 U S Min 348.4483 47.3206%
32 Danner, Stefan 49 U S Min 336.9785 45.7630%
33 Grafeneder, Klaus 40 U S Min 336.9082 45.7535%
34 Moesl, Georg 94 U S Min 318.1309 43.2034%
35 Kaiser, Ernst 131 U S Min 303.5836 41.2278%
36 Andreas, Pötzlberger U S Min 298.5319 40.5418%
37 Privoznik, Manfred 148 U S Maj 288.2065 39.1396%
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